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  Pricing	
  

	
  
Individual	
  Coaching	
  Sessions	
  
120	
  minute	
  coaching	
  session	
  	
   $185	
   $220	
  
90	
  minute	
  coaching	
  session	
  	
   $150	
   $175	
  
60	
  minute	
  coaching	
  session	
  	
   $105	
   $120	
  
45	
  minute	
  coaching	
  session	
  	
   $85	
   $	
  	
  95	
  
	
  
Individual	
  Coaching	
  Packages	
  
(4)	
  60	
  minute	
  sessions	
  	
   $350	
   $390	
   	
  
(5)	
  45	
  minute	
  sessions	
  	
   $330	
   $365	
  
(3)	
  60	
  minute	
  session	
  &	
  	
   $395	
   $440	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  9-­‐hole	
  playing	
  session	
   	
   	
   	
  
(3)	
  45	
  minute	
  sessions	
  &	
  	
   $350	
   $390	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  9-­‐hole	
  playing	
  session	
  
	
  
Group	
  Coaching	
  Packages	
  	
  
(Consist	
  of	
  2	
  to	
  4	
  players)	
  
(1)	
  60	
  minute	
  session	
  	
   $145	
   $160	
  
(4)	
  60	
  minute	
  sessions	
  	
   $475	
   $515	
  
(3)	
  60	
  minute	
  sessions	
  &	
  	
   $575	
   $635	
  
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  9-­‐hole	
  playing	
  session	
  
	
  

	
  
For	
  More	
  Information	
  or	
  to	
  Book	
  a	
  Lesson,	
  Please	
  Contact:	
  

	
  
Brendan	
  McGrath,	
  Director	
  of	
  Instruction	
  

Cell:	
  (703)	
  505-­‐3240	
  
Email:	
  brendanmcgrathgolf@aol.com	
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