

Brendan McGrath Coaching Sessions, Packages and Pricings

	Hidden Creek Member Pricing	Non-Member Pricing
Individual Coaching Sessions		
120 minute coaching session	\$185	\$220
90 minute coaching session	\$150	\$175
60 minute coaching session	\$105	\$120
45 minute coaching session	\$85	\$ 95
Individual Coaching Packages		
(4) 60 minute sessions	\$350	\$390
(5) 45 minute sessions	\$330	\$365
(3) 60 minute session &	\$395	\$440
9-hole playing session		
(3) 45 minute sessions &	\$350	\$390
9-hole playing session		
Group Coaching Packages		
(Consist of 2 to 4 players)		
(1) 60 minute session	\$145	\$160
(4) 60 minute sessions	\$475	\$515
(3) 60 minute sessions &	\$575	\$635
9-hole playing session		

For More Information or to Book a Lesson, Please Contact:

Brendan McGrath, Director of Instruction Cell: (703) 505-3240 Email: brendanmcgrathgolf@aol.com

Hidden Creek Country Club | 1711 Clubhouse Road | Reston VA 20190 | (703) 437-4222